Convatec Field Sales Roster
3/14/2025

convatec

— forever caring —

TERR # LAST NAME PHONE #

P080800037 Cuncannan National Sales Director, US - Chronic National East East (908) 421-8140 kc.cuncannan@convatec.com
P22393 Director Clinical Solutions National National National (513) 823-5654 libby.price@convatec.com
P18190 1100 Mark Sales , Chronic AWC West West West mark. com

P5371 1140 Kristen DePhilippis Clinical Solutions Specialist West West West (951) 387-1976 kristen ilippi com
P4096 1101 Ella Williams Territory Manager West West San Diego (657) 286-9245 ella.williams@convatec.com
P3334 1102 Michael DeMayo Territory Manager, Chronic West West Los Angeles (213) 280-7361 michael.demayo@convatec.com
P18318 1103 Brooke Shore Territory Manager, Chronic West West Orange County (951) 202-7073 brooke.shore@convatec.com
P17813 1104 Scott Ryan Territory Manager, Chronic West West Portland scott.ryan@convatec.com
P208 1105 Zachary Lindsey Territory Manager, Chronic West West San Francisco/San Jose (415) 640-5693 zachary.lindsey@convatec.com

P7783 1106 Pammie Shergill Sr. Territory Manager, Chronic West West Sacramento (916) 206-3694 pammie.shergill@convatec.com
P9176 1107 West West Seattle

P 307 1200 Jeff McCann Sales Chronic West (945) 249-4530 jeff. com

P080800203 1240 Celina Flores Senior Clinical Solutions Specialist West Southwest Southwest (469) 833-5604 celina.flores@convatec.com
P1240 1201 Scott Newhouse Sr. Territory Manager, Chronic West Southwest Phoenix/Tucson (602) 821-9455 scott.newhouse@convatec.com

P080800904 1202 Bryce Newcomb Territory Manager - Chronic West Southwest Omaha (319) 296-8290 bryce.newcomb@convatec.com
P12207 1203 Jordan Clark Territory Manager West Southwest Austin/San Antonio (402) 203-1049 jordan.clark@convatec.com
P10912 1204 Tessa Gates Territory Manager, Chronic West Southwest Denver (505) 205-2109 tessa.gates@convatec.com
P18322 1205 Daniel Dushman Territory Manager, Chronic West Southwest Ft Worth (972) 565-4191 daniel.dushman@convatec.com
P10650 1206 Steven Pierce Territory Manager, Chronic West Southwest Dallas (469) 992-8327 steven.pierce@convatec.com

P3184 1207 Kyle Grant Territory Manager, Chronic West Southwest Houston (346) 459-9845 kyle.grant@convatec.com
P1947 1300 Kristen Short Sales Chronic West Mid-America Mid-America (405) 508-1457 kristen. com
P17854 1340 Deborah Coleman Senior Clinical Solutions Specialist West Mid-America Mid-America (636) 209-1251 debbie. com
P18310 1301 Dustin Berens Territory Manager, Chronic Care West Mid-America Kansas City dustin.berens@convatec.com
P7116 1302 Andrea Kennedy Executive Territory Manager, Chronic West Mid-America Indianapolis (219) 252-5328 andrea.kennedy@convatec.com
P080800509 1303 West Mid-America Minneapolis
P80824530 1304 Colleen Bratel Executive Territory Manager, Chronic West Mid-America Milwaukee (262) 327-5749 colleen.bratel@convatec.com
P00254353 1305 Beth Bates Executive Territory Manager, Chronic West Mid-America St Louis (314) 707-0525 beth.bates@convatec.com
P3932 1306 Shonda Mattoon Territory Manager, Chronic West Mid-America Oklahoma City (405) 496-1289 shonda.mattoon@convatec.com
P18314 1307 Robert Patrick Territory Manager, Chronic West Mid-America Memphis (731) 616-2421 robert.patrick@convatec.com
P080800865 1308 Susan Gruic Territory Manager, Chronic West Mid-America Chicago (331) 201-8178 susan.gruic@convatec.com
P6586 1309 Angela Speziale Executive Territory Manager, Chronic West Mid-America Illinois (331) 481-3064 angela.speziale@convatec.com
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P080800037 National Sales Director, US - Chronic National (908) 421-8140 ke.cuncannan@convatec.com
P14622 2240 Wendy Wernick Clinical Solutions Specialist East Northeast Northeast (862) 398-6025 wendy.wernick@convatec.com
P080800602 2201 Wendy Nelson Executive Territory Manager, Chronic East Northeast New Hampshire (603) 303-0920 wendy.nelson@convatec.com
P080800425 2202 Vanessa Zicari Territory Manager, Chronic East Northeast Buffalo (585) 721-0807 vanessa.zicari@convatec.com
P80824532 2203 Zachary Nunez Territory Manager, Chronic East Northeast Hartford (774) 262-2793 zach.nunez@convatec.com
P2706 2204 Ivette Quiles Territory Manager, Chronic East Northeast New Haven (203) 710-9348 ivette.quiles@convatec.com
P080800621 2205 Mia Mancuso Territory Manager, Chronic East Northeast Scranton (267) 994-3806 mia.mancuso@convatec.com
P080800386 2206 Justin Canzano Senior Territory Manager, Chronic East Northeast N New Jersey (908) 331-7172 justin.canzano@convatec.com
P20659 2207 Ryan Licali Territory Manager, Chronic East Northeast Manhattan (303) 330-2107 ryan.licali@convatec.com
P8197 2208 Laurie Stein Territory Manager, Chronic East Northeast Long Island (516) 972-6057 laurie.stein@convatec.com
P080800551 2209 Mackenzie Coyle Territory Manager, Chronic East Northeast Baltimore mackenzie.coyle@convatec.com
P14624 2340 Cynthia Ford Senior Clinical Solutions Specialist East Mid Atlantic Mid Atlantic (984) 400-2706 cynthia.ford@convatec.com
P080800815 2301 Elizabeth Eggly Territory Manager, Chronic East Mid Atlantic Detroit (586) 742-1621 elizabeth.eggly@convatec.com
P 609 2302 Tasha Blanks Territory Manager, Chronic East Mid Atlantic Washington DC (908) 381-1055 tasha onvatec.com
P10249 2303 Chris Gill Territory Manager - Chronic East Mid Atlantic Roanoke (804) 615-4828 Christopher.gill@convatec.com
P00241578 2304 Patrick Leary Territory Manager, Chronic East Mid Atlantic Charlotte (704) 449-8717 patrick.leary@convatec.com
P080800824 2305 Tammie Swaney Executive Territory Manager, Chronic East Mid Atlantic Raleigh Durham (910) 617-1291 tammie.swaney@convatec.com
P10392 2306 Kerri Evans Executive Territory Manager, Chronic East Mid Atlantic Pittsburgh (412) 370-0309 kerri.evans@convatec.com
P080800321 2307 Kathy Lyons Territory Manager, Chronic East Mid Atlantic Lexgtn/Lousiville kathy.lyons@convatec.com
P080800513 2308 Beth Napolitano Territory Manager - Chronic AWC East Mid Atlantic Columbus/Cincinnati beth.napolitano@convatec.com
P11563 2309 Sarah Lackney Sales Representative East Mid Atlantic Cleveland sarah.lackney@convatec.com
P14474 2440 | Christopher Lever Senior Clinical Solutions Specialist East Southeast Southeast (352) 214-3894 chris.lever@convatec.com
P3802 2401 Eric Torrella Executive Territory Manager, Chronic East Southeast Miami (954) 729-3255 eric.torrella@convatec.com
P13285 2402 Kevin Barrett Territory Manager, Chronic East Southeast Tampa (607) 744-9584 kevin.barrett@convatec.com
P7668 2403 Anthony Crissinger-Hill Territory Manager, Chronic East Southeast Orlando (908) 458-2150 anthony.crissingerhill@convatec.com
P00255222 2404 Evelyn Davis Territory Manager, Chronic East Southeast Jacksonville (904) 752-1143 evelyn.davis@convatec.com
P080800791 2405 Sean Donahue Territory Manager, Chronic East Southeast Atlanta (706) 870-5127 sean.donahue@convatec.com
P080800277 2406 Sarah Takei Territory Manager, Chronic Care East Southeast Nashville (629) 932-9571 sarah.takei@convatec.com
P080800653 2407 Craig Pigott Executive Territory Manager, Chronic East Southeast New Orleans (601) 466-2994 craig.pigott@convatec.com
P080800096 2408 Tania Duckett Sr. Territory Manager, Chronic East Southeast Greenville (864) 915-3010 tania.duckett@convatec.com




